
STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: Agriculture

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL

Accounts Payable Angie Kleindienst Angie.Kleindienst@mda.mo.gov

Accounts Receivable Karen Wood Karen.Wood@mda.mo.gov

Budget Robin Perso Robin.Perso@mda.mo.gov

Cash Management Angie Kleindienst Angie.Kleindienst@mda.mo.gov

Compliance Audit Alan N Clements Alan.Clements@mda.mo.gov

Controller/Fiscal Manager Alan N Clements Alan.Clements@mda.mo.gov

Contracts Alan N Clements Alan.Clements@mda.mo.gov

Financial Reporting Karen Wood Karen.Wood@mda.mo.gov

Fixed Assets Karen Wood Karen.Wood@mda.mo.gov

Agency Fleet Manager Alan N Clements Alan.Clements@mda.mo.gov

Grants Jane McIntosh Jane.McIntosh@mda.mo.gov

Internal Auditor Joe Walker Joe.Walker@mda.mo.gov

I t K W d K W d@ dInventory Karen Wood Karen.Wood@mda.mo.gov

Leasing Alan N Clements Alan.Clements@mda.mo.gov

Procurement Karen Wood Karen.Wood@mda.mo.gov

Surplus Property Bob Phillips Bob.Phillips@mda.mo.gov
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